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1 Bob Pollmann 246  - Age 00-54 1 M 3:57:34.821 3:57:36.195
2 Charles Jensen 229  1 Age 00-54 2 M 4:22:13.643 4:22:16.547
3 Caleb Batchelor 203  2 Age 00-54 3 M 4:32:29.466 4:32:34.580
4 Mj Wright 271  - Age 00-54 1 F 4:34:15.786 4:34:22.850
5 Michelle Read 248  1 Age 00-54 2 F 4:34:15.860 4:34:23.128
6 Mark Andrews 200  3 Age 00-54 4 M 4:35:08.269 4:35:18.589
7 Brian Strouf 260  4 Age 00-54 5 M 4:40:11.867 4:40:20.604
8 Jim Linderborn 273 1 1 Masters 6 M 4:51:43.416 4:51:47.476
9 Scott Knickerbocker 232  5 Age 00-54 7 M 5:01:19.492 5:01:34.001

10 Kevin Warner 269  6 Age 00-54 8 M 5:12:39.323 5:12:46.823
11 Gina Walters 274  2 Age 00-54 3 F 5:20:36.812 5:20:47.138
12 Glenn Gomba 220  7 Age 00-54 9 M 5:21:31.200 5:21:52.485
13 Jason Cass 206  8 Age 00-54 10 M 5:22:02.719 5:22:04.676
14 Emily Gallup 219  3 Age 00-54 4 F 5:25:38.796 5:25:47.219
15 Kathryn Bowen 204  4 Age 00-54 5 F 5:29:18.854 5:29:34.343
16 Mike Kirkmire 231  9 Age 00-54 11 M 5:36:29.515 5:36:37.691
17 Launi Evans 213  5 Age 00-54 6 F 5:37:11.539 5:37:19.476
18 Kimberly Castelin 207  6 Age 00-54 7 F 5:43:45.095 5:43:50.502
19 Chris Wernert 270  10 Age 00-54 12 M 5:49:56.724 5:50:00.967
20 Chad Fisher 217  11 Age 00-54 13 M 5:55:20.549 5:55:33.601
21 Candace Smith 252  7 Age 00-54 8 F 5:56:27.972 5:56:37.809
22 Marianne Young 272  8 Age 00-54 9 F 5:57:31.227 5:57:38.097
23 Laurel McMahan 241  9 Age 00-54 10 F 6:01:07.185 6:01:24.907
24 Lacey Stephens 257  10 Age 00-54 11 F 6:01:47.807 6:02:07.312
25 Justin Stephens 275  12 Age 00-54 14 M 6:01:48.432 6:02:07.672
26 Thom Sowers 254  13 Age 00-54 15 M 6:03:42.616 6:03:53.065
27 Brian Forney 218 2 2 Masters 16 M 6:10:11.733 6:10:28.348
28 Tim Wagner 267  14 Age 00-54 17 M 6:15:05.232 6:15:18.224
29 Heidi Wagner 268  11 Age 00-54 12 F 6:15:10.331 6:15:24.528
30 Gwen Thomas 262 1 1 Masters 13 F 6:15:41.996 6:15:52.195
31 Tate Fischer 216  15 Age 00-54 18 M 6:25:45.159 6:25:57.617
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32 Melica Ellerbrook 212  12 Age 00-54 14 F 6:30:58.255 6:31:15.453
33 Emma Strommen 259  13 Age 00-54 15 F 6:30:59.650 6:31:02.131
34 Brandee Schuelke 250  14 Age 00-54 16 F 6:33:45.984 6:33:49.518
35 Jennifer Snow 253  15 Age 00-54 17 F 6:33:54.905 6:33:58.260
36 Ruth Kohstall 233 2 2 Masters 18 F 6:36:50.349 6:36:55.202
37 Jane Kreller 234  16 Age 00-54 19 F 6:39:12.261 6:39:28.556
38 Brian Tolley 263  16 Age 00-54 19 M 6:39:42.136 6:40:13.409
39 Kari Porter 247  17 Age 00-54 20 F 6:39:54.237 6:40:03.113
40 Kevin Dow 211 3 3 Masters 20 M 6:40:51.368 6:41:07.135
41 Josh Langenbach 235  17 Age 00-54 21 M 6:45:16.062 6:45:21.991
42 Wendy Favinger 215 3 3 Masters 21 F 6:52:59.800 6:53:15.852
43 Mark Jones 230  18 Age 00-54 22 M 6:58:06.365 6:58:06.365
44 Nicole Hansen 224  18 Age 00-54 22 F 7:02:05.710 7:02:37.156
45 Kameron Hansen 223  19 Age 00-54 23 M 7:02:05.774 7:02:37.342
46 Dan Lechefsky 236 4 4 Masters 24 M 7:03:26.602 7:03:45.742
47 Francie Hill 227 4 4 Masters 23 F 7:21:41.233 7:21:44.796
48 Holly Hubbard 228  19 Age 00-54 24 F 7:23:43.576 7:24:07.115
49 Cynthia Strommen 258  20 Age 00-54 25 F 7:23:52.378 7:23:55.403
50 Stephanie Heimberg 225  21 Age 00-54 26 F 7:29:41.131 7:29:44.009
51 Katrina Barber 201  22 Age 00-54 27 F 7:31:50.550 7:31:59.708
52 Jennifer Lorentz 238  23 Age 00-54 28 F 7:34:49.136 7:35:02.573
53 Debbie Taylor 261  24 Age 00-54 29 F 7:39:04.646 7:39:16.471
54 Kristine Goodman 221  25 Age 00-54 30 F 7:52:24.406 7:52:27.265
55 Cameron Trent 264  20 Age 00-54 25 M 8:03:26.156 8:03:44.400
56 Kelli Crocker 209  26 Age 00-54 31 F 8:28:12.259 8:28:16.657
57 Lyn Schuster 251 5 5 Masters 32 F 8:38:22.609 8:38:30.325
58 Cheyenne Lobato 237  27 Age 00-54 33 F 9:15:47.759 9:16:05.000
59 Angela Manning 239  28 Age 00-54 34 F 9:32:41.036 9:32:47.773
60 Linda Falkner 214  29 Age 00-54 35 F 9:50:07.243 9:50:13.337
61 Kathy Parks 244 6 6 Masters 36 F 9:50:08.543 9:50:14.794
62 Loni McCullough 240  30 Age 00-54 37 F 9:51:17.740 9:51:24.624
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63 Carissa Barron 202  31 Age 00-54 38 F 9:54:29.270 9:54:35.281
64 Rhonda Coltrin 208  32 Age 00-54 39 F 9:54:29.320 9:54:35.358

DNF Donna Sproat 255  DNF Age 00-54 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Brian Brown 205  DNS Age 00-54 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Katie Douglas 210  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kathleen Gorby 222  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Polly Hevewah 226  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Daniel Nelson 242  DNS Age 00-54 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Tamara Nelson 243 DNS DNS Masters DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Joanna Peters 245  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Nicole St Germain 256  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
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OA Chip Time Gun Time

Age 00-54 - M Bob Pollmann 246 1 3:57:34.821 3:57:36.195
Age 00-54 1 M Charles Jensen 229 2 4:22:13.643 4:22:16.547
Age 00-54 2 M Caleb Batchelor 203 3 4:32:29.466 4:32:34.580
Age 00-54 3 M Mark Andrews 200 6 4:35:08.269 4:35:18.589
Age 00-54 4 M Brian Strouf 260 7 4:40:11.867 4:40:20.604
Age 00-54 5 M Scott Knickerbocker 232 9 5:01:19.492 5:01:34.001
Age 00-54 6 M Kevin Warner 269 10 5:12:39.323 5:12:46.823
Age 00-54 7 M Glenn Gomba 220 12 5:21:31.200 5:21:52.485
Age 00-54 8 M Jason Cass 206 13 5:22:02.719 5:22:04.676
Age 00-54 9 M Mike Kirkmire 231 16 5:36:29.515 5:36:37.691
Age 00-54 10 M Chris Wernert 270 19 5:49:56.724 5:50:00.967
Age 00-54 11 M Chad Fisher 217 20 5:55:20.549 5:55:33.601
Age 00-54 12 M Justin Stephens 275 25 6:01:48.432 6:02:07.672
Age 00-54 13 M Thom Sowers 254 26 6:03:42.616 6:03:53.065
Age 00-54 14 M Tim Wagner 267 28 6:15:05.232 6:15:18.224
Age 00-54 15 M Tate Fischer 216 31 6:25:45.159 6:25:57.617
Age 00-54 16 M Brian Tolley 263 38 6:39:42.136 6:40:13.409
Age 00-54 17 M Josh Langenbach 235 41 6:45:16.062 6:45:21.991
Age 00-54 18 M Mark Jones 230 43 6:58:06.365 6:58:06.365
Age 00-54 19 M Kameron Hansen 223 45 7:02:05.774 7:02:37.342
Age 00-54 20 M Cameron Trent 264 55 8:03:26.156 8:03:44.400
Age 00-54 DNS M Brian Brown 205 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 00-54 DNS M Daniel Nelson 242 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Age 00-54 - F Mj Wright 271 4 4:34:15.786 4:34:22.850
Age 00-54 1 F Michelle Read 248 5 4:34:15.860 4:34:23.128
Age 00-54 2 F Gina Walters 274 11 5:20:36.812 5:20:47.138
Age 00-54 3 F Emily Gallup 219 14 5:25:38.796 5:25:47.219
Age 00-54 4 F Kathryn Bowen 204 15 5:29:18.854 5:29:34.343
Age 00-54 5 F Launi Evans 213 17 5:37:11.539 5:37:19.476
Age 00-54 6 F Kimberly Castelin 207 18 5:43:45.095 5:43:50.502
Age 00-54 7 F Candace Smith 252 21 5:56:27.972 5:56:37.809
Age 00-54 8 F Marianne Young 272 22 5:57:31.227 5:57:38.097
Age 00-54 9 F Laurel McMahan 241 23 6:01:07.185 6:01:24.907
Age 00-54 10 F Lacey Stephens 257 24 6:01:47.807 6:02:07.312
Age 00-54 11 F Heidi Wagner 268 29 6:15:10.331 6:15:24.528
Age 00-54 12 F Melica Ellerbrook 212 32 6:30:58.255 6:31:15.453
Age 00-54 13 F Emma Strommen 259 33 6:30:59.650 6:31:02.131
Age 00-54 14 F Brandee Schuelke 250 34 6:33:45.984 6:33:49.518
Age 00-54 15 F Jennifer Snow 253 35 6:33:54.905 6:33:58.260
Age 00-54 16 F Jane Kreller 234 37 6:39:12.261 6:39:28.556
Age 00-54 17 F Kari Porter 247 39 6:39:54.237 6:40:03.113
Age 00-54 18 F Nicole Hansen 224 44 7:02:05.710 7:02:37.156
Age 00-54 19 F Holly Hubbard 228 48 7:23:43.576 7:24:07.115
Age 00-54 20 F Cynthia Strommen 258 49 7:23:52.378 7:23:55.403
Age 00-54 21 F Stephanie Heimberg 225 50 7:29:41.131 7:29:44.009
Age 00-54 22 F Katrina Barber 201 51 7:31:50.550 7:31:59.708
Age 00-54 23 F Jennifer Lorentz 238 52 7:34:49.136 7:35:02.573
Age 00-54 24 F Debbie Taylor 261 53 7:39:04.646 7:39:16.471
Age 00-54 25 F Kristine Goodman 221 54 7:52:24.406 7:52:27.265
Age 00-54 26 F Kelli Crocker 209 56 8:28:12.259 8:28:16.657
Age 00-54 27 F Cheyenne Lobato 237 58 9:15:47.759 9:16:05.000
Age 00-54 28 F Angela Manning 239 59 9:32:41.036 9:32:47.773
Age 00-54 29 F Linda Falkner 214 60 9:50:07.243 9:50:13.337
Age 00-54 30 F Loni McCullough 240 62 9:51:17.740 9:51:24.624

Weiser River 50K 2018
Solo

Female Results
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Age 00-54 31 F Carissa Barron 202 63 9:54:29.270 9:54:35.281
Age 00-54 32 F Rhonda Coltrin 208 64 9:54:29.320 9:54:35.358
Age 00-54 DNF F Donna Sproat 255 DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 00-54 DNS F Katie Douglas 210 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 00-54 DNS F Kathleen Gorby 222 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 00-54 DNS F Polly Hevewah 226 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 00-54 DNS F Joanna Peters 245 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 00-54 DNS F Nicole St Germain 256 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division First Name Last Name Bib
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Place

Masters Chip Time Gun Time
Masters Jim Linderborn 273 8 1 4:51:43.416 4:51:47.476
Masters Brian Forney 218 27 2 6:10:11.733 6:10:28.348
Masters Gwen Thomas 262 30 3 6:15:41.996 6:15:52.195
Masters Ruth Kohstall 233 36 4 6:36:50.349 6:36:55.202
Masters Kevin Dow 211 40 5 6:40:51.368 6:41:07.135
Masters Wendy Favinger 215 42 6 6:52:59.800 6:53:15.852
Masters Dan Lechefsky 236 46 7 7:03:26.602 7:03:45.742
Masters Francie Hill 227 47 8 7:21:41.233 7:21:44.796
Masters Lyn Schuster 251 57 9 8:38:22.609 8:38:30.325
Masters Kathy Parks 244 61 10 9:50:08.543 9:50:14.794
Masters Tamara Nelson 243 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2018
Solo
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6 Mark Andrews 200  3 Age 00-54 4 M 4:35:08.269 4:35:18.589
51 Katrina Barber 201  22 Age 00-54 27 F 7:31:50.550 7:31:59.708
63 Carissa Barron 202  31 Age 00-54 38 F 9:54:29.270 9:54:35.281
3 Caleb Batchelor 203  2 Age 00-54 3 M 4:32:29.466 4:32:34.580

15 Kathryn Bowen 204  4 Age 00-54 5 F 5:29:18.854 5:29:34.343
DNS Brian Brown 205  DNS Age 00-54 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
13 Jason Cass 206  8 Age 00-54 10 M 5:22:02.719 5:22:04.676
18 Kimberly Castelin 207  6 Age 00-54 7 F 5:43:45.095 5:43:50.502
64 Rhonda Coltrin 208  32 Age 00-54 39 F 9:54:29.320 9:54:35.358
56 Kelli Crocker 209  26 Age 00-54 31 F 8:28:12.259 8:28:16.657

DNS Katie Douglas 210  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 Kevin Dow 211 3 3 Masters 20 M 6:40:51.368 6:41:07.135
32 Melica Ellerbrook 212  12 Age 00-54 14 F 6:30:58.255 6:31:15.453
17 Launi Evans 213  5 Age 00-54 6 F 5:37:11.539 5:37:19.476
60 Linda Falkner 214  29 Age 00-54 35 F 9:50:07.243 9:50:13.337
42 Wendy Favinger 215 3 3 Masters 21 F 6:52:59.800 6:53:15.852
31 Tate Fischer 216  15 Age 00-54 18 M 6:25:45.159 6:25:57.617
20 Chad Fisher 217  11 Age 00-54 13 M 5:55:20.549 5:55:33.601
27 Brian Forney 218 2 2 Masters 16 M 6:10:11.733 6:10:28.348
14 Emily Gallup 219  3 Age 00-54 4 F 5:25:38.796 5:25:47.219
12 Glenn Gomba 220  7 Age 00-54 9 M 5:21:31.200 5:21:52.485
54 Kristine Goodman 221  25 Age 00-54 30 F 7:52:24.406 7:52:27.265

DNS Kathleen Gorby 222  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
45 Kameron Hansen 223  19 Age 00-54 23 M 7:02:05.774 7:02:37.342
44 Nicole Hansen 224  18 Age 00-54 22 F 7:02:05.710 7:02:37.156
50 Stephanie Heimberg 225  21 Age 00-54 26 F 7:29:41.131 7:29:44.009

DNS Polly Hevewah 226  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
47 Francie Hill 227 4 4 Masters 23 F 7:21:41.233 7:21:44.796
48 Holly Hubbard 228  19 Age 00-54 24 F 7:23:43.576 7:24:07.115
2 Charles Jensen 229  1 Age 00-54 2 M 4:22:13.643 4:22:16.547

43 Mark Jones 230  18 Age 00-54 22 M 6:58:06.365 6:58:06.365

Weiser River 50K 2018
Solo

List by Name - All
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16 Mike Kirkmire 231  9 Age 00-54 11 M 5:36:29.515 5:36:37.691
9 Scott Knickerbocker 232  5 Age 00-54 7 M 5:01:19.492 5:01:34.001

36 Ruth Kohstall 233 2 2 Masters 18 F 6:36:50.349 6:36:55.202
37 Jane Kreller 234  16 Age 00-54 19 F 6:39:12.261 6:39:28.556
41 Josh Langenbach 235  17 Age 00-54 21 M 6:45:16.062 6:45:21.991
46 Dan Lechefsky 236 4 4 Masters 24 M 7:03:26.602 7:03:45.742
8 Jim Linderborn 273 1 1 Masters 6 M 4:51:43.416 4:51:47.476

58 Cheyenne Lobato 237  27 Age 00-54 33 F 9:15:47.759 9:16:05.000
52 Jennifer Lorentz 238  23 Age 00-54 28 F 7:34:49.136 7:35:02.573
59 Angela Manning 239  28 Age 00-54 34 F 9:32:41.036 9:32:47.773
62 Loni McCullough 240  30 Age 00-54 37 F 9:51:17.740 9:51:24.624
23 Laurel McMahan 241  9 Age 00-54 10 F 6:01:07.185 6:01:24.907

DNS Daniel Nelson 242  DNS Age 00-54 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Tamara Nelson 243 DNS DNS Masters DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
61 Kathy Parks 244 6 6 Masters 36 F 9:50:08.543 9:50:14.794

DNS Joanna Peters 245  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
1 Bob Pollmann 246  - Age 00-54 1 M 3:57:34.821 3:57:36.195

39 Kari Porter 247  17 Age 00-54 20 F 6:39:54.237 6:40:03.113
5 Michelle Read 248  1 Age 00-54 2 F 4:34:15.860 4:34:23.128

34 Brandee Schuelke 250  14 Age 00-54 16 F 6:33:45.984 6:33:49.518
57 Lyn Schuster 251 5 5 Masters 32 F 8:38:22.609 8:38:30.325
21 Candace Smith 252  7 Age 00-54 8 F 5:56:27.972 5:56:37.809
35 Jennifer Snow 253  15 Age 00-54 17 F 6:33:54.905 6:33:58.260
26 Thom Sowers 254  13 Age 00-54 15 M 6:03:42.616 6:03:53.065

DNF Donna Sproat 255  DNF Age 00-54 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Nicole St Germain 256  DNS Age 00-54 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 Justin Stephens 275  12 Age 00-54 14 M 6:01:48.432 6:02:07.672
24 Lacey Stephens 257  10 Age 00-54 11 F 6:01:47.807 6:02:07.312
49 Cynthia Strommen 258  20 Age 00-54 25 F 7:23:52.378 7:23:55.403
33 Emma Strommen 259  13 Age 00-54 15 F 6:30:59.650 6:31:02.131
7 Brian Strouf 260  4 Age 00-54 5 M 4:40:11.867 4:40:20.604
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53 Debbie Taylor 261  24 Age 00-54 29 F 7:39:04.646 7:39:16.471
30 Gwen Thomas 262 1 1 Masters 13 F 6:15:41.996 6:15:52.195
38 Brian Tolley 263  16 Age 00-54 19 M 6:39:42.136 6:40:13.409
55 Cameron Trent 264  20 Age 00-54 25 M 8:03:26.156 8:03:44.400
29 Heidi Wagner 268  11 Age 00-54 12 F 6:15:10.331 6:15:24.528
28 Tim Wagner 267  14 Age 00-54 17 M 6:15:05.232 6:15:18.224
11 Gina Walters 274  2 Age 00-54 3 F 5:20:36.812 5:20:47.138
10 Kevin Warner 269  6 Age 00-54 8 M 5:12:39.323 5:12:46.823
19 Chris Wernert 270  10 Age 00-54 12 M 5:49:56.724 5:50:00.967
4 Mj Wright 271  - Age 00-54 1 F 4:34:15.786 4:34:22.850

22 Marianne Young 272  8 Age 00-54 9 F 5:57:31.227 5:57:38.097
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Place
OA First Name Bib Division Chip Time Gun Time
1 Draggin’ Aces 144 Relay Open 3:38:51.768 3:38:53.423
2 Between a Walk and a Hard Pace 147 Relay Open 4:01:52.708 4:01:52.708
3 BBB 140 Relay Open 4:19:39.969 4:19:42.729
4 Four Sheets and Giggles 145 Relay Open 4:27:46.138 4:27:48.093
5 Thong Distance Runners 136 Relay Open 4:42:05.728 4:42:06.123
6 Battle Born Chicks From the Sticks 141 Relay Open 4:43:49.674 4:43:52.865
7 Bacon 'N Chicks 138 Relay Open 4:45:43.581 4:45:47.287
8 RTB Crossfit Chicks 132 Relay Open 4:54:14.855 4:54:16.706
9 Vice Squad 137 Relay Open 4:55:18.370 4:55:21.000

10 High Drag Low Speed 143 Relay Open 4:56:18.069 4:56:19.000
11 Sweaty Sagebrush Sisters 135 Relay Open 5:03:17.714 5:03:21.000
12 Fueled by Sarcasm 134 Relay Open 5:09:27.831 5:09:31.377
13 Trail Sistas! 146 Relay Open 5:12:45.095 5:12:47.896
14 Out of wind full of gas 131 Relay Open 5:24:54.590 5:24:58.586
15 Early Birds 133 Relay Open 5:29:17.289 5:29:19.115
16 Sole Sisters 142 Relay Open 5:47:03.512 5:47:05.673
17 Hardcore Hoppers 139 Relay Open 5:48:26.628 5:48:28.428

Weiser River 50K 2018
Relay

Full Results - All
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Place
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7 Bacon 'N Chicks 138 Relay Open 4:45:43.581 4:45:47.287
6 Battle Born Chicks From the Sticks 141 Relay Open 4:43:49.674 4:43:52.865
3 BBB 140 Relay Open 4:19:39.969 4:19:42.729
2 Between a Walk and a Hard Pace 147 Relay Open 4:01:52.708 4:01:52.708
1 Draggin’ Aces 144 Relay Open 3:38:51.768 3:38:53.423

15 Early Birds 133 Relay Open 5:29:17.289 5:29:19.115
4 Four Sheets and Giggles 145 Relay Open 4:27:46.138 4:27:48.093

12 Fueled by Sarcasm 134 Relay Open 5:09:27.831 5:09:31.377
17 Hardcore Hoppers 139 Relay Open 5:48:26.628 5:48:28.428
10 High Drag Low Speed 143 Relay Open 4:56:18.069 4:56:19.000
14 Out of wind full of gas 131 Relay Open 5:24:54.590 5:24:58.586
8 RTB Crossfit Chicks 132 Relay Open 4:54:14.855 4:54:16.706

16 Sole Sisters 142 Relay Open 5:47:03.512 5:47:05.673
11 Sweaty Sagebrush Sisters 135 Relay Open 5:03:17.714 5:03:21.000
5 Thong Distance Runners 136 Relay Open 4:42:05.728 4:42:06.123

13 Trail Sistas! 146 Relay Open 5:12:45.095 5:12:47.896
9 Vice Squad 137 Relay Open 4:55:18.370 4:55:21.000

Weiser River 50K 2018
Relay

List by Name - All
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